S
C
R
E
E
N
E
Q

Ask for landed price in Cdn$
MANUAL PRINTING UNITS
SERI-GLIDE STANDARD FEATURES
•Rear clamp, micro-registration.
•All-aluminum, warp-resistant, rust resistant vacuum table
provides a completely flat surface for fine quality hand
printing.
•Quiet, maintenance-free vacuum motor.
•Up-front vacuum and blowback control.
•Adjustable counterbalance for easy screen lift.
•Smooth squeegee stroke action.
•Adjustable legs for easier printing, better ink control
E
Model Maximum Print Area
SG-3545*M 35” x 45”
SG-4464*M 44” x 64”
SG-5280*M 52” x 80”
SG-5296*M 52” x 96”
SG-52120*M 52” x 120”
SG-52150*M 52” x 150”
SG-52198*M 52” x 198”
SG-52236*M 52” x 236”
SG-60120*M 60” x 120”
SG-60150*M 60” x 150”
SG-60198*M 60” x 198”
SG-60236*M 60” x 236”
SG-72150*M 72” x 150”
SG-72198*M 72” x 198”
SG-72236*M 72” x 236”
PRICES SHOWN ARE IN U.S. FUNDS & F.O.B. CHICAGO
SERI-GLIDE
TM
ONE MAN SQUEEGEE UNIT